

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1797 OF 2014

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN ELECTRICITY REG.COMMN.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, exemption from filing O.T. and permission to bring additional facts and documents on record.

Date: 07/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.N. Bhandari, Adv.  
Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list on  
03.07.2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar