

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 6/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1797/2014

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN ELECTRICITY REG.COMMN.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date : 07/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Paras Kuhad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. N. Bhandari, Adv.  
Mr. Biju Mattam, Adv.  
Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. Tabrez, Adv.  
For Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M. G. Ramachandran, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.  
  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We are not inclined to entertain this application at this stage.  
List the interlocutory application along with the main matter.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2014.11.11  
12:20:57 IST  
Reason:

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar