

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 1797/2014

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN ELECTRICITY REG.COMMN.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to bring additional facts and documents on record and placing addl. facts and documents on record and stay and office report)

Date : 04/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.
Mr Anmol, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 have already filed counter affidavit. Registry to verify and report.

Statement of case be filed within four weeks time.

List again on 17.8.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar